NOTICE:

The Advisory Committee for the FY2014 Great Barrington- Sheffield CDBG Housing
Rehabilitation Program will hold a meeting at 6:30 pm, Tuesday, September 1, 2015 at 334 Main
Street, Great Barrington Town Hall.

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

7:00 PM

7:20 PM
7:30 PM

AGENDA

Introductions

General Information on the CDBG Housing Rehabilitation Program
Including Program Rules and Homeowner/Contractor Applications

A General Discussion of Program Accomplishments
and Upcoming Challenges

Set Date for Next Meeting

Adjourn



