NOTICE:

The Advisory Committee for the FY2014 Great Barrington- Sheffield CDBG Housing Rehabilitation Program will hold a meeting at 6:30 pm, Tuesday, September 1, 2015 at 334 Main Street, Great Barrington Town Hall.

AGENDA

6:30 PM	Introductions
6:40 PM	General Information on the CDBG Housing Rehabilitation Program Including Program Rules and Homeowner/Contractor Applications
7:00 PM	A General Discussion of Program Accomplishments and Upcoming Challenges
7:20 PM	Set Date for Next Meeting
7:30 PM	Adjourn